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Nome
APOCALIPSE
VENENO
TAGARELA
DUQUE
BARAO
CAPITAO
FATAL
METRALHA
GASPARZINHO
JP
BLUMENAU
MARTELO
MALUCO
SHOW TIME
LARANJINHA
RAJADA
PINGO
LAMPIAO
PESTE NEGRA
VENTANIA

Anilha
201013
025485
012288
033625
311030
627585
009312
311222
003535
034562
cabeca
608099
016514
012898
316142
062756
150857
041297
035298
021175

Dono
EDUARDO GOULART NUNES
LINOS CRIATORIO
GEISON DE OLIVEIRA
ALCENIR CARDOSO
RAFAEL MENDES
ADRIANO
VALMOR JOAO PEREIRA
JOAO AGOSTINHO VIEIRA LEAL
GEAN
JOSE A . CARDOSO
AGOSTINO MENDES
FABIO MODOLON
JOSE LUIZ DE SOUZA
FABIO MODOLON
RODOLFO
ILTON KIKO
ERALDO DOS SANTOS GOULART
EVERTON DE BORBA MACHADO
ABRAAO
LUIZ CARLOS GOMES

COLEIRO 06/03/2022

Cidade
TUBARAO
LAGUNA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

TUBARAO

TUBARAO

LAGUNA
TUBARAO

10/15 min
151/258
86/210
78/180
77/152
79/145
90/132
60/123
100/120
27/106
60/102

31/96
82/90
47/90
81/86
69/86
44/83
28/83
62/81
100/70
99/70
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